1. Rezoning: 156-180 West 2nd Avenue - SUPPORT

Date
Received

06/27/2022

06/27/2022

06/27/2022

06/27/2022

06/27/2022

Time
Created

11:31

11:39

13:13

15:42

18:22

Subject

PH4 - 1. Rezoning: 156-
180 West 2nd Avenue

PH4 - 1. Rezoning: 156-
180 West 2nd Avenue

PH4 - 1. Rezoning: 156-
180 West 2nd Avenue

PH4 - 1. Rezoning: 156-
180 West 2nd Avenue

PH4 - 1. Rezoning: 156-
180 West 2nd Avenue

Position

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Content Full Name

Thank you for considering my comments. | live in$22@Pesonaand onang work in tech. The area to the south of

here is changing into a really interesting mix of tech offices, production spaces, restaurants, etc and this will be

a great addition. Local technology companies need more options especially when much of the spaces

downtown may not really fit what they are looking for. Arash Ramin

1 work in $22() Personaland Conang am on West 2nd Ave almost every day. | would love to see more shopping and a

wider sidewalk on West 2nd as a result of this development. The north side includes restaurant patios,

shopping, etc and feels like it's part of the Village. It would be great for the south side to be the same and really Sofia Solis
contribute to this community. | fully support a new building here to improve the area. Nu?ez

1 fully support the rezoning for 156-180 West 2nd Avenue. | live s22(1) Personal and Confidential
. Olympic Village is a great place to live with a ton of activity and liveliness. It is a great spot for
residents and visitors with lots of restaurants, shops and a community centre. By contrast, when you go to the
south side of West 2nd, it feels like an abandoned area that isn't at all across the street from a bustling hub. A
new building here will create some visual interest, inject new bodies into the area, which | can only imagine
would be good for local businesses, and bring a similar liveliness to the other side of the street . The south side
of West 2nd needs some help and buildings like this are a great way to get there. | hope to see this and many
more coming soon. David Major

| support this project Sri Amoudane

1ives22(1) Personal and Confidential and I would like to see this building be built. The south side of

West 2nd looks like it's behind the times/out of place here. It really doesn't contribute to the area at all; most of

the businesses are not ones that attract anyone who would walk by. I'd love to see the south side also have

restaurants, etc. Olympic Village is already a great neighbourhood and buildings like this one will only contribute

to that. Bryce West

s22(1) Personal and Confidential

Neighbourhood

Mount Pleasant

Kitsilano

Mount Pleasant

Marpole

Mount Pleasant

Attachment

No web
attachments.

No web
attachments.

No web
attachments.

No web
attachments.

No web
attachments.





