1. Rezoning: 156-180 West 2nd Avenue - SUPPORT

Date Received	Time Created	Subject	Position	Content	Full Name	Contact Info	Neighbourhood	Attachment
06/27/2022	11:31	PH4 - 1. Rezoning: 156- 180 West 2nd Avenue	Support	Thank you for considering my comments. I live in \$22(1) Personal and Con and work in tech. The area to the south of here is changing into a really interesting mix of tech offices, production spaces, restaurants, etc and this will be a great addition. Local technology companies need more options especially when much of the spaces downtown may not really fit what they are looking for.	Arash Ramin	s22(1) Personal and Confidentia	Mount Pleasant	No web attachments.
06/27/2022	11:39	PH4 - 1. Rezoning: 156- 180 West 2nd Avenue	Support	I work in \$22(1) Personal and Con and am on West 2nd Ave almost every day. I would love to see more shopping and a wider sidewalk on West 2nd as a result of this development. The north side includes restaurant patios, shopping, etc and feels like it's part of the Village. It would be great for the south side to be the same and really contribute to this community. I fully support a new building here to improve the area.	Sofia Solis Nu?ez		Kitsilano	No web attachments.
06/27/2022	13:13	PH4 - 1. Rezoning: 156- 180 West 2nd Avenue	Support	I fully support the rezoning for 156-180 West 2nd Avenue. I live \$22(1) Personal and Confidential Olympic Village is a great place to live with a ton of activity and liveliness. It is a great spot for residents and visitors with lots of restaurants, shops and a community centre. By contrast, when you go to the south side of West 2nd, it feels like an abandoned area that isn't at all across the street from a bustling hub. A new building here will create some visual interest, inject new bodies into the area, which I can only imagine would be good for local businesses, and bring a similar liveliness to the other side of the street. The south side of West 2nd needs some help and buildings like this are a great way to get there. I hope to see this and many more coming soon.	David Major		Mount Pleasant	No web attachments.
06/27/2022	15:42	PH4 - 1. Rezoning: 156- 180 West 2nd Avenue	Support	I support this project	Sri Amoudane		Marpole	No web attachments.
06/27/2022	18:22	PH4 - 1. Rezoning: 156- 180 West 2nd Avenue	Support	I live s22(1) Personal and Confidential and I would like to see this building be built. The south side of West 2nd looks like it's behind the times/out of place here. It really doesn't contribute to the area at all; most of the businesses are not ones that attract anyone who would walk by. I'd love to see the south side also have restaurants, etc. Olympic Village is already a great neighbourhood and buildings like this one will only contribute	Bryce West		Mount Pleasant	No web attachments.